peking duck ovens
december 2006
The Beech Duck Oven recreates the essence and unique cooking
ability of a traditional Peking duck oven. The magic of this style of
cooking lies in the ability to produce succulent roast meat encased
in delicious crisp skin. We have applied our extensive experience in re-
engineering traditional culinary techniques to bring this cooking style into
the modern display kitchen.

• Viewing Window
• Steel or Glass Door
• SS or Granite Hearth
• Spray Filter (Wet Scrubber) – Canopy is advised
• Digital/Analogue Thermometer
• Custom Design Service
High Profile Installations:
• Amari Orchid Pattaya Resort, Thailand
• Fisherman’s Wharf, Macau
• Kempinski Mall of the Emirates, Dubai
• Hilton Millennium, Bangkok
• Shangri-La, Jakarta
• Verve Hotel, London
Model MM ID FT OD Duck Capacity (approx)
STD-FGS850DK-1000 (580mm) 4 6
STD-DK900-1000 (900mm) 4 6
STD-DK1100-1000 (1100mm) 4.5 8
STD-DK1300-1000 (1300mm) 5 10
STD-DK1500-1000 (1500mm) 6 12
STD-DK1800-1000 (1800mm) 7 16
Ovens       •       Pizza       •       Tandoors       •       Bread       •       Duck Ovens       •       Char Grills       •       Rotisseries       •       Churrasco